Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
11-03-2025 1/2
DH18DBLJPZ Hikoki Cordless chipping
hammer 18V - 36 volt 5.0Ah
Part No: DH18DBLJPZ
Price: £648.93 (exc VAT) | £778.72 (inc VAT)
Specifications
DH18DBLJPZ Hikoki Cordless chipping hammer 18V - 36 volt 5.0Ah uses Hikoki 18 volt - 36 volt
Multivolt battery
Features -
High impact strength
Powerful carbon brushless motor
Soft-grip
Product Details -
3 positions, hammer drill, drill and chisel
High drilling speed
11-03-2025 2/2
Carbon brushless motor
RFC function
Safety clutch
Impact energy 2.6 J
Impact rate per minute 0-3950/min
Accessories -
2x 5.0Ah batteries,
UC18YFSL charger,
side handle,
depth stop,
carrying case.
Drilling capacity in steel 13 mm
Drilling capacity in wood 27 mm
Impact rate per minute - none loaded 0-1050/min
Length 351 mm
Drilling in concrete 26 mm
Optional Extras
371750 Hikoki Battery Multivolt
BSL36A18 18 Volt - 36 Volt
5Ah/2.5Ah
Part No:
371750
Price:
£112.27
(exc VAT)
£134.72
(inc VAT)